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LICENSE
NUMBER

1963

3027

3339

3929

klk3

Iil70

k2k3

L914

580?

62TL

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S f R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Kneece

Knox

Knaan.A

Knight

Kneece

Kneece-

Kneece

Knox

Knight

Kneece

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Asbury E.
Pell on, S.C.

John
Swansea, S. C.

refill M- tTT»-

Batesburg, S.C.

T. Karaton

Columbia, S .C.

Lowman A.

Batesburs. S.C.
Deland R.

Pelion, S.C.

K.Everette

Pelion, S.C.

Jency B.
Columbia, S .C,

Benny F.

Ft. Jack 3D nPS.C.

J]ycil__EEiaGkljUc^_
Pelion, £. C.

•

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Taylor

Fields

gnghfis

Brannon

Derrick

Boons

Smith

Johnson

Hendrix

Lucas

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lois L.
Lexington, S.C.

Or a Lee
Swansea. S.C.

pr>rr>1-.h^
Batesburg, S.C.

Gloria
Columbia, S.C.

Sue

Batesburgr S.C.
Shirley J.

Pelion. S. C.

Martha Frances
Gilbert, S.C.

Cecelia

Columbia. S. C.

Joan D.

ijexingtonf S.C.

pom thy T..

Pelion, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

18

&

35
?1 _
18

19
18

37
J i O
19
18

23
19

3̂k
^2a
ia

_22__
21

w
White

C
Colored

W

C
-

w

w

w

w

w

w

J

w

1. OATE APPLICATION FILTI
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

July
July

Nbv
Nav

Jn\Tr
July

Oct

Oct

A.pr
A.pr

May

May

June

July

Mar

Mar

MaE__
Mar
Ma3i_

Mgr

Day

19
20

£-
22

?
3

2k
2?

10

11

k
•?

2?
2

9
11

7

9

17
2U

Year

19it8
191̂ 8

19SQ_
1950
19^
1951
195̂
1952

12S1
19^^

1953
19?3

1953
1953..

19 «
1955
1952̂
1957_
1955-
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

July
July

Kov
Wov

July
JuJ.y

Nov
Dec

A.pr

Apr

Way

May

July

July

Mar

Mar

June_
June

Day

20

20

22

22

h

5
26

3
11

11
9
20

5
6

9
1)

1
6

Year

19^8
191*8

125_a
1950
1Q<1

1951
195̂
1952

J£Si
19^^
1953
1953
!9£3_
1953

19^7
19^7

JL95fi_
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R, Boozer (W.
K3?#l(£giKJ&x3[HK!tKKLexington, S.C»

Sara R. Boozer
jH.P* fff S.C. nLexington, S.C.

RQV. Carl B^nton
Batesburg, 3,C.

Rev. Wallace D. G3£

Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge ^
Lexineton. S.*^.

Rev. James G. Jenni

Columbia. S.C.

Rev. D.W. Smith & Rt

filbert, S.C.

SRV. .Tames AT f r r ig j

¥est Columtl a, S.C.

P6v. aarr»ge P. "Rust

Lexington. S. C.
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